Kontaktnavn
Jon Ove Mle
May Ann M Levik
Lars Terje Nerhus
Jon Ove Mle
Torben Gilje
Torben Gilje
Anita Ravndal
Geir Oluf Hareland
Ola Sunde
Ola Sunde
Helge Sele
Lene Thomsen
Trygve Selbak
Trygve Selbak
Eivind Norheim
Asgaut Sgyland
Emil Herredsvela
Emil Herredsvela
Hans Jr Aanestad
Silje-Kristin Bekkeheien
Andreas Aarsvold
Andreas Aarsvold
Finn Aarrestad
Atle Sanne
Odd Sande
0Odd Sande
Torgeir Kinn
Olav T. og Hege Omdal Bg
Kenneth Bjerkreim
Kim Stian Fuglestad
Kenneth Bjerkreim
Richard Frgyland
Ivar Tore Hetland
Ivar Tore Hetland
Hans Arne Haugland

Mobiltelefon
40200281
90614200
45469363
40200281
97687370
97687370
41671561
95887960
98623219
98623219
99028711
93697515
40201161
40201161
90578067
90125271
97182977
97182977
95965370
47669538
97564345
97564345
97090122
98296650
91715044
91715044
47304527
99249111
97514157
93818240
97514157
99478300
92481321
92481321
95729756

E-post
jon_ove@hotmail.com
maylevik@gmail.com
larsinerhus@hotmail.com
jon_ove@hotmail.com
torbengi@gmail.com
torbengi@gmail.com
er-rav@online.no
geirolh@online.no
ola.sunde@kleppnett.no
ola.sunde@kleppnett.no
helge.selel@kleppnett.no
lene.thomsen@kleppnett.no
tselbak-as@hesbynett.no
tselbak-as@hesbynett.no
eivindnorheim@hotmail.com
asgautsoyland@gmail.com
emi-her@online.no
emi-her@online.no
hansaanestad@hotmail.com
skbekkeheien@gmail.com
aarsvold2018@gmail.com
aarsvold2018@gmail.com
finn.aarrestad@live.no
atle.sanne@lyse.net
o.sande@live.com
o.sande@live.com
torgeir.kinn@online.no
olavhege@lyse.net
kennethbjerkreim@hotmail.com
kimmi86@live.no
kennethbjerkreim@hotmail.com
ricfro9@gmail.com
ivar.tore@gmail.com
ivar.tore@gmail.com
hah@dabb.no

Gar ut ved valgiar
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025

Poststed Verv
ARDAL | RYFYLKE Leder

FORSAND Medlem
Tau Medlem
ARDAL | RYFYLKE Medlem
DIRDAL Leder

DIRDAL Medlem
ALGARD Medlem
Algard Medlem
ORRE Leder

ORRE Medlem
Voll Medlem
Bryne Medlem
UNDHEIM Leder

UNDHEIM Medlem
BRYNE Medlem
KVERNALAND Medlem
BRUSAND Leder

BRUSAND Medlem
VARHAUG Medlem
NARB@ Medlem
Sandnes Leder

Sandnes Medlem
Sandnes Medlem
SOLA Medlem
RANDABERG Leder

RANDABERG Medlem
STAVANGER Medlem
Rennesgy Medlem
Bjerkreim Leder

Bjerkreim Medlem
Bjerkreim Medlem
BJERKREIM Medlem
HELLELAND Leder

HELLELAND Medlem
HOVSHERAD Medlem

Krets
089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
089 Forsand, Strand, Hjelmeland
090 Gjesdal
090 Gjesdal
090 Gjesdal
090 Gjesdal
091 Klepp
091 Klepp
091 Klepp
091 Klepp
092 Time
092 Time
092 Time
092 Time
093 Ha
093 Ha
093 Ha
093 Ha
094 Sandnes og Sola
094 Sandnes og Sola
094 Sandnes og Sola
094 Sandnes og Sola
096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
096 Stavanger, Randaberg og Kvitsgy
097 Bjerkreim
097 Bjerkreim
097 Bjerkreim
097 Bjerkreim
098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal
098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal
098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal



@yvind Voilas

Tor Audun Tonstad

Tor Audun Tonstad

Siri Fidjeland

Tor Arne Liland

André Moi

André Moi

Svein Arne Mygland
Reidar Solbjgrg

Arne Spilde

Arne Spilde

Svein Abrahamsen
Eivind Arsland

Trond Haaland

Trond Haaland

Wilhelm K. Soteland
Tord Ivan Heimdal

Kjell Arne Leland

Kjell Arne Leland
Christoffer Noddeland
John @ydna

Magne Thorvald Bakken
Magne Thorvald Bakken
@yvind Eidsa

Jon Leif Haverstad Eikaas
Harald Hobbesland
Harald Hobbesland

Kjell Arne Kvale

Tore Forgard

Helene Thorsland
Helene Thorsland

Olav Lidtveit

Niklos Knutson Berg
Trinelise Udjus

Trinelise Udjus

Trygve Gundersen Multifarm

95774307
97687389
97687389
41203327
97678367
99383590
99383590
90931319
95075436
97539579
97539579
47643636
48096579
41543525
41543525
97020688
91913388
90668792
90668792
94799642
90581787
90743208
90743208
91529278
95102545
90926093
90926093
96015989
41760573
90754413
90754413
95746113
41430757
97467976
97467976
90011616

tauton@online.no
tauton@online.no
si-fidje@online.no
tor.arne@bmliland.no
pappamoi@hotmail.com
pappamoi@hotmail.com
sveinamygland@hotmail.com
rsolbjoe@online.no

aspilde92 @gmail.com
aspilde92 @gmail.com
svein.abrahamsen@hotmail.com
eivinaar@online.no
tro.haa@hotmail.com
tro.haa@hotmail.com
wilh-sot@online.no
ivan.heimdal@hotmail.com
arleland@online.no
arleland@online.no
chrisnoddeland@gmail.com
john.oydna@gmail.com
magne.t.bakken@gmail.com
magne.t.bakken@gmail.com
marieidsaa@gmail.com
jleikaas@online.no
haraldhobbesland@gmail.com
haraldhobbesland@gmail.com
gydakva@online.no
toreforgard@icloud.com
helene-torresen@hotmail.com
helene-torresen@hotmail.com
olav@lidtveit.com
niklosberg@gmail.com
udjus8@hotmail.com
udjus8@hotmail.com
post@multifarm.no

2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025

Egersund
TONSTAD
TONSTAD
Tjgrhom
TONSTAD
Kvinesdal
Kvinesdal
Kvinesdal
Flekkefjord
LYNGDAL
LYNGDAL
VANSE
Vanse
Bjelland
Bjelland
Mandal
Mandal
LINDESNES
LINDESNES
LINDESNES
Byremo
KRISTIANSAND S
KRISTIANSAND S
@VREB®D
Sggne
EIKEN
EIKEN
EIKEN
ASERAL
Evje

Evje
Bygland
RYSSTAD
GRIMSTAD
GRIMSTAD
Grimstad

Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem

098 Eigersund, Lund og Sokndal

100 Sirdal

100 Sirdal

100 Sirdal

100 Sirdal

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

101 Kvinesdal og Flekkefjord

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

102 Farsund og Lyngdal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

103 Mandal og Marnardal

104 Audnedalen

104 Audnedalen

104 Audnedalen

104 Audnedalen

105 Kristiansand, Vennesla, Songdalen og Sggne
105 Kristiansand, Vennesla, Songdalen og Sggne
105 Kristiansand, Vennesla, Songdalen og Sggne
105 Kristiansand, Vennesla, Songdalen og Sggne
106 Aseral og Haegebostad

106 Aseral og Haegebostad

106 Aseral og Haegebostad

106 Aseral og Haegebostad

107 Setesdal

107 Setesdal

107 Setesdal

107 Setesdal

108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes

108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes

108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes



Andrea Cecilie Rghne Heimly
Roy Vidar Svendsen

Roy Vidar Svendsen

Lars Albert Albretsen

Kjetil Bjgnnum

45290480
90938084
90938084
90193166
92618710

andreacecilie@hotmail.com
royvidar5@yahoo.no
royvidar5@yahoo.no
lars.albert@albretsen.com
kjetil.bjonnum@arendal.kommune.no

2026
2024
2024
2025
2026

Grimstad
NEDENES
NEDENES
TVEDESTRAND
NEDENES

Medlem
Leder

Medlem
Medlem
Medlem

108 Grimstad, Lillesand og Birkenes
109 Aust i Agder
109 Aust i Agder
109 Aust i Agder
109 Aust i Agder



